THE DATASHEET OF
LHLC10NB101K
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
i_leaded_LH_e-E03R02
RADIAL LEADED INDUCTORS
■PARTS NUMBER *Operating Temp. : -25～+105℃（Including self-generated heat）
L H △  L △  0 8  T B  1 0 1 K △ △ △ △＝Blank space
①  ②  ③  ④  ⑤ ⑥ ⑦

●LHLP10
LH LP10[]100M RoHS 10 ±20％ 0.038 2.5 2.52
LH LP10[]150M RoHS 15 ±20％ 0.049 2.2 2.52
LH LP10[]220M RoHS 22 ±20％ 0.075 1.9 2.52
LH LP10[]330M RoHS 33 ±20％ 0.094 1.7 2.52
LH LP10[]470M RoHS 47 ±20％ 0.15 1.3 2.52
LH LP10[]680M RoHS 68 ±20％ 0.23 1.0 2.52
LH LP10[]101K RoHS 100 ±10％ 0.30 0.90 0.796
LH LP10[]151K RoHS 150 ±10％ 0.47 0.78 0.796
LH LP10[]221K RoHS 220 ±10％ 0.70 0.63 0.796
LH LP10[]331K RoHS 330 ±10％ 0.88 0.58 0.796
LH LP10[]471K RoHS 470 ±10％ 1.3 0.46 0.796
LH LP10[]681K RoHS 680 ±10％ 1.9 0.38 0.796
LH LP10[]102K RoHS 1000 ±10％ 3.2 0.30 0.252
●LHLP12NB
LH LP12NB150M RoHS 15 ±20％ 0.035 3.3 2.52
LH LP12NB220M RoHS 22 ±20％ 0.050 2.7 2.52
LH LP12NB330M RoHS 33 ±20％ 0.070 2.4 2.52
LH LP12NB470M RoHS 47 ±20％ 0.081 2.1 2.52
LH LP12NB680M RoHS 68 ±20％ 0.12 1.7 2.52
LH LP12NB101K RoHS 100 ±10％ 0.16 1.6 0.796
LH LP12NB151K RoHS 150 ±10％ 0.24 1.3 0.796
LH LP12NB221K RoHS 220 ±10％ 0.38 0.95 0.796
LH LP12NB331K RoHS 330 ±10％ 0.46 0.89 0.796
LH LP12NB471K RoHS 470 ±10％ 0.69 0.74 0.796
LH LP12NB681K RoHS 680 ±10％ 1.1 0.58 0.796
LH LP12NB102K RoHS 1000 ±10％ 1.8 0.46 0.252
●LHLP16NB
LH LP16NB100M RoHS 10 ±20％ 0.019 5.2 1
LH LP16NB150M RoHS 15 ±20％ 0.025 5.1 1
LH LP16NB220M RoHS 22 ±20％ 0.027 4.6 1
LH LP16NB330M RoHS 33 ±20％ 0.035 4.0 1
LH LP16NB470K RoHS 47 ±10％ 0.045 3.4 1
LH LP16NB680K RoHS 68 ±10％ 0.062 3.1 1
LH LP16NB101K RoHS 100 ±10％ 0.091 2.3 1
LH LP16NB151K RoHS 150 ±10％ 0.14 1.9 1
LH LP16NB221K RoHS 220 ±10％ 0.20 1.5 1
LH LP16NB331K RoHS 330 ±10％ 0.31 1.3 1
LH LP16NB471K RoHS 470 ±10％ 0.47 1.0 1
LH LP16NB681K RoHS 680 ±10％ 0.58 0.98 1
LH LP16NB102K RoHS 1000 ±10％ 0.94 0.74 1
・ [] Please specify the packaging code. (TB: Taping, NB: Bulk)
DC Resistance
［Ω］（max.）
DC Resistance